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MEDICAID HEALTH PLAN LIAISONS  

 

Blue Cross Complete of Michigan Karen Spring (313) 225-7307  

600 E. Lafayette Blvd.  kspring@bcbsm.com 

Mail Code 1508 

Detroit, MI 48226    

 

CoventryCares of Michigan Rhonda Fluker-Marshall (313) 465-1508 

1333 Gratiot, Suite 400 rfmarshall@cvty.com   

Detroit, MI 48207 

 

HealthPlus Partners, Inc. Cheryl Gallon (810) 230-2158  

2050 S. Linden Road cgallon@healthplus.org  

P.O. Box 1700 

Flint, MI 48501-1700 

 

McLaren Health Plan Sue Bayer (517) 975-2252  

G 3245 Beecher Road, Suite 200 sue.bayer@mclaren.org   

Flint, MI   48532 

 

Meridian Health Plan of Michigan, Inc. Jon Cotton (313) 324-3705  

777 Woodward Avenue, Suite 600 jon.cotton@mhplan.com   

Detroit, MI   48226 

 

Midwest Health Plan Sudha Gadgil (313) 586-6001  

4700 Schaefer Road, Suite 340 vgadgil@midwesthealthplan.com   

Dearborn, MI 48126   

 

Molina Healthcare of Michigan Michele Lundberg (248) 925-1701 

100 W. Big Beaver Rd., Ste.600 michele.lundberg@molinahealthcare.com   

Troy, MI   48084   

 

PHP Family Care Mary Anne Sesti (517) 364-8498  

P.O. Box 30377 maryanne.sesti@phpmm.org   

Lansing, MI 48909-7877 

 

Priority Health Government Diana Criss (616) 464-8744  

     Programs, Inc. Diana.criss@priority-health.com   

1231 E. Beltline NE 

Grand Rapids, MI 49525-4501 

 

ProCare Health Plan, Inc. Ellen Anderson (313) 267-0314  

3956 Mt. Elliott eanderson@procarehp.com 

Detroit, MI   48207 

 

Total Health Care Marcie Johnson (313) 871-7876  

3011 W. Grand Blvd. mjohnson@thc-online.com   

Suite 1600 

Detroit, MI 48202 
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UnitedHealthcare Community Plan Rose Myers (248) 331-4357  

26957 Northwestern Hwy., Suite 400 rmyers@uhc.com   

Southfield, MI 48033 

 

Upper Peninsula Health Plan Melissa Holmquist (906) 225-7157  

228 W. Washington St. mholmquist@uphp.com   

Marquette, MI   49855 

 

 

 

 


